

## PACHET ARTICOLE DE BIROU

I.D.: 88659400

Data publicarii 27.10.23 Coduri CPV 30199000-0

Pretul estimativ: 4.018,48 RON - 4.018,48 RON

Descriere: 1 RIGLA ALUMINIU 30CM OFFICE COVER buc 5 5.04 25.21 4.79 2 CD TRAXDATA buc 20 1.68 33.61 6.39 3 PLIC CD/DVD CU FEREASTRA buc 40 0.17 6.72 1.28 4 CAPSATOR NR 24/6 25 COLI KANGARO TRENDY 45 ALBASTRU buc 3 12.61 37.82 7.18 5 BANDA CORECTOARE 5MMX8M buc 10 4.62 46.22 8.78 6 DVD TRAXDATA buc 20 1.68 33.61 6.39 7 PIX GEL UNI UM-170 SIGNO GELSTICK ROSU buc 5 2.1 10.5 2 8 CREION GRAFIT HB CNX buc 20 1.26 25.21 4.79 9 MAPA A4 CU ELASTIC,PLASTIC,32MM buc 11 2.94 32.35 6.15 10 BATERII ALCALINE R6 buc 10 2.1 21.01 3.99 11 HARTIE COPIATOR A4,80GR/MP,500COLI/TOP,POLCOPY,ECOLABEL top 104 24.37 2534.45 481.55 12 NIR CU TVA buc 5 7.98 39.92 7.58 13 BON CONSUM buc 10 4.2 42.02 7.98 14 INDIGO A4 PELIKAN ALBASTRU 100COLI/TOP cut 1 49.58 49.58 9.42 15 LIPICI SOLID 40G PELIKAN,FARA SOLVENT buc 12 7.98 95.8 18.2 16 DOSAR PLIC DUA CARTON ALB buc 50 1.01 50.42 9.58 17 PIX GEL UNI UM-170 SIGNO GELSTICK NEGRU buc 12 2.1 25.21 4.79 18 SFOARA BBC 70G 12BUC/SET buc 12 3.78 45.38 8.62 19 NOTES ADEZIV INDEX SAGEATA PVC 5CUL NEONX25COLI buc 20 2.52 50.42 9.58 20 RADIERA FACTIS TRI-42,CAUCIUC ALB buc 10 2.1 21.01 3.99 21 ASCUTITOARE METAL SIMPLA,KEYROAD buc 5 1.26 6.3 1.2 22 CAPSE NR 24/6 KANGARO 1000/SET cut 60 1.26 75.63 14.37 23 ORDIN DEPLASARE buc 1 4.2 4.2 0.8 24 PERFORATOR 40COLI,KANGARO,PERFO-40,ALBASTRU buc 2 46.22 92.44 17.56 25 DECAPSATOR KANGARO NEGRU buc 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 26 FISE MAGAZIE buc 500 0.17 84.03 15.97 27 REGISTRU A4 200F# buc 3 13.45 40.34 7.66 28 SUPORT DOSARE PP buc 50 9.66 483.19 91.8